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ROF2017-00910, Roof, TEAR OFF EXISTING TILE AND INSTALL NEW UNDERLAYMENT AND TILE

INSPECTION TYPE
501 Roof Dry In

501 Roof Dry In

501 Roof Dry In
502 Roof In Process
503 Final Roof

503 Final Roof
503 Final Roof
503 Final Roof
503 Final Roof
503 Final Roof
Other Roof

Other Roof

Lee County

Southwest il

REQUESTED DATE
05/17/2017

05/19/2017

05/24/2017
06/01/2017
06/16/2017

06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
05/26/2017

05/26/2017

SCHEDULED DATE

05/18/2017

05/22/2017

05/25/2017
06/02/2017
06/19/2017

06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017

INSPECTION HISTORY

INSPECTED DATE
05/18/2017

05/22/2017

05/25/2017
06/02/2017
06/19/2017

06/30/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017

Page 1 of 2

STATUS
Cancel

Cancel

Already Done
Already Done
Fail

Already Done
Cancel
Cancel
Cancel
Cancel

Pending

Pending

COMMENTS

off ridge vents to close
to fire wall , no
penitrations within 4 ft of
fire wall , patch holes
with rire rated plywood /
dryer vent on rt unit
missing a damper /
screen shoved up into
dryer vent on left unit

off ridge vents have to
be 4 foot from center fire
wall , you have them 4
foot apart

D/V ok,H+R ok

[2397341674]

at back valleys , tile
slide out from under
soakers , soakers
blown up , not adheared
to the tile / clean debri
out of gutters
[2397341674]

[2397341674]
[2397341674]
[2397341674]
[2397341674]

needs 503 final roof
inspection
needs 503 final roof
inspection

03/13/2024

INSPECTOR NAME/PHONE
Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

Dempsey H Vick / 239-850-2731
Dempsey H Vick / 239-850-2731
Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
/
/
/
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INSPECTION TYPE REQUESTED DATE SCHEDULED DATE INSPECTED DATE STATUS COMMENTS

INSPECTOR NAME/PHONE
Other Roof 05/26/2017 Pending

needs 503 final roof /
inspection

Other Roof 05/26/2017 Pending needs 503 final roof /
inspection
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