

INSPECTION HISTORY

ROF2017-00910, Roof, TEAR OFF EXISTING TILE AND INSTALL NEW UNDERLAYMENT AND TILE

INSPECTION TYPE 501 Roof Dry In	REQUESTED DATE 05/17/2017	SCHEDULED DATE 05/18/2017	INSPECTED DATE 05/18/2017	STATUS Cancel	comments off ridge vents to close to fire wall, no penitrations within 4 ft of fire wall, patch holes with rire rated plywood / dryer vent on rt unit missing a damper / screen shoved up into dryer vent on left unit	INSPECTOR NAME/PHONE Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
501 Roof Dry In	05/19/2017	05/22/2017	05/22/2017	Cancel	off ridge vents have to be 4 foot from center fire wall , you have them 4 foot apart	Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
501 Roof Dry In	05/24/2017	05/25/2017	05/25/2017	Already Done	D/V ok,H+R ok	Dempsey H Vick / 239-850-2731
502 Roof In Process	06/01/2017	06/02/2017	06/02/2017	Already Done	[2397341674]	Dempsey H Vick / 239-850-2731
503 Final Roof	06/16/2017	06/19/2017	06/19/2017	Fail	at back valleys, tile slide out from under soakers, soakers blown up, not adheared to the tile / clean debri out of gutters	Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
503 Final Roof	06/29/2017	06/30/2017	06/30/2017	Already Done	[2397341674]	Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
503 Final Roof	06/29/2017	06/30/2017	06/29/2017	Cancel	[2397341674]	1
503 Final Roof	06/29/2017	06/30/2017	06/29/2017	Cancel	[2397341674]	1
503 Final Roof	06/29/2017	06/30/2017	06/29/2017	Cancel	[2397341674]	1
503 Final Roof	06/29/2017	06/30/2017	06/29/2017	Cancel	[2397341674]	1
Other Roof	05/26/2017			Pending	needs 503 final roof	1
Other Roof	05/26/2017			Pending	inspection needs 503 final roof inspection	1

Page 1 of 2 flnspHistory.rpt

INSPECTION TYPE	REQUESTED DATE	SCHEDULED DATE	INSPECTED DATE	STATUS	COMMENTS	INSPECTOR NAME/PHONE
Other Roof	05/26/2017			Pending	needs 503 final roof	1
					inspection	
Other Roof	05/26/2017			Pending	needs 503 final roof	1
					inspection	

Page 2 of 2 flnspHistory.rpt